Pistol Ultra 2018

100K Overall M-F

March 17, 2018

Results By Endurance Sports Management

Male Finishers
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Ashley Truan
Beth McCurdy
Rebecca Joyner
Glynetta Vogt
Staci Rogge
Helen Yang
Tiffani Glass
Shirley Smith
Amber Young
Kathy Taylor
Leslie Harwell
Amanda Corbitt
Stephanie Mollette
Kathleen Figuieras
Lynne Evans
Chang-Hong Yu
Sariann Wightman
Rhonda Luevano
Tara Garz

Maria Cacho
Melissa Huggins
Amy Walter
Alicia Victory
Angie McMain
Teresa Annis
Janet Duncan
Murelene Owens
Rene Cornette
Stacy Bolyard
Teresa Hamilton
Penny Blaylock
Kim Tabor

Diane Taylor
Laura Vance

Jacob Ort

Roddie Leath
Sean Betty
Michael Feehan Il
Chad Crawley
John McHale
Andrew Wetterer
Scott Hodge
Steve Kasputis
David Dehart

Wixom Ml
Jefferson GA
Alto Ml
Johnson City TN
Richmond VA
Fort Worth TX
Dyersburg TN
Easley SC
Newcastle ME
Sevierville TN
Dyer TN
Lebanon TN
Dickson TN
Plainfield IL
Etowah NC
Knoxville TN
Whitesboro NY
Simpsonville SC
Arlington VA
Brentwood TN
West Chester PA
Wake Forest NC
Smyrna TN
Uniontown KY
Crossville TN
Huntsville AL
Murfreesboro TN
Grays Knob KY
Centennial CO
Crossville TN
Crossville TN
Crossville TN
Nashville TN
Harlan KY

Reynoldsburg OH
Frakes KY

Oreana IL
Knoxville TN
Murfreesboro TN
Winter Springs FL
Cincinnati OH
Morristown TN
Snellville GA
Raleigh NC

458
473
429
462
452
467
421
476
468
456
482
410
442
418
414
481
472
434
420
408
474
463
460
441
402
480
449
411
471
423
406
454
455
459

448
431
470
417
412
440
464
425
430
413

34
48
39
42
35
39
44
58
39
58
34
32
36
53
60
55
57
50
43
57
35
44
43
52
56
62
51
36
35
55
51
56
61
44

35
50
46
43
44
53
34
45
50
55
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FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
3CL
3CL
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK

FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK

10:05:44.7
11:15:20.1
11:26:18.3
12:31:50.0
12:42:51.2
13:04:52.7
14:02:26.9
14:29:03.9
14:31:53.0
14:36:28.2
14:45:29.3
15:00:59.8
15:28:57.1
15:32:49.6
15:34:19.4
15:50:39.6
16:01:23.2
16:28:30.7
16:45:08.5
17:20:48.5
17:54:37.5
18:13:35.1
18:29:21.8
18:56:00.9
19:05:11.7
19:12:07.4
22:16:54.5
23:52:38.2
25:18:56.0
27:52:41.1
28:12:06.6
28:12:06.9
29:34:37.4
29:44:19.8

10:08:13.1
12:28:10.8
13:06:30.8
13:38:37.7
14:59:44.2
15:04:09.4
15:16:40.7
15:21:31.7
16:51:41.6
16:53:11.6

10:05:48.1
11:15:31.5
11:26:27.0
12:32:01.5
12:43:02.0
13:04:54.7
14:02:33.0
14:29:40.4
14:32:11.1
14:36:40.2
14:45:36.0
15:01:07.1
15:29:15.6
15:32:59.4
15:34:33.4
15:50:53.0
16:01:37.2
16:28:33.8
16:45:29.6
17:21:07.3
17:54:52.7
18:13:51.4
18:29:31.5
18:56:11.1
19:05:27.7
19:12:24.5
22:17:11.3
23:52:50.3
25:18:59.3
27:52:55.8
28:12:20.9
28:12:20.9
29:34:53.8
29:44:33.3

10:08:13.1
12:28:16.7
13:06:32.8
13:38:44.2
14:59:51.3
15:04:12.3
15:16:45.4
15:21:39.6
16:51:57.7
16:53:33.9
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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David Victory
Garry Price
James Oglesby
Clark Annis
Shayne Causey
Steven Kuhl
Charles White
Ryan Taylor
Paul Heckert
Robert Smith

Smyrna TN
Mifflintown PA
Jackson TN
Crossville TN
Lawrenceville GA
Florence KY
Flowery Branch GA
Nampa ID
Cullowhee NC
Waynesville NC

461
450
483
401
475
479
465
457
424
453

46
66
53
60
57
66
71
43
64
48

TR

FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK

18:29:21.8
18:31:56.8
19:03:07.5
19:05:12.8
20:43:06.7
20:50:10.7
21:01:40.9
22:03:06.0
22:21:55.9
28:34:43.9

18:29:31.8
18:32:20.0
19:03:12.7
19:05:28.6
20:43:20.0
20:50:24.8
21:01:49.8
22:03:11.2
22:22:10.8
28:34:50.4




